
DGI Midt- og Vestsjælland
50, 200 og 300 meter Riffel

Ballerup skytteforening
Landsdelsmesterskab 18-24 august 2025

 50 meter BK

1 Tuse Skytteforening
153783 Nathalie Hansen 199/12 G
137473 Emil Eriksen 198/05 U
154919 Mikkel Vester Kristensen 194/03 L
145532 Neil Korsled 192/04 D

Total 783/24

2 Korsør Skytteforening
155717 Milas Rich Flatau 187/03 S
152215 Joshua Christensen 199/10 Ø
155596 Sofya Karmal 198/07 L
139261 Sebastian Klein Lüth 195/08 V

Total 779/28

3 Mullerup Skytteforening B
148162 Malias Rasmussen 193/08 R
146345 Magnus Linde Jensen 194/04 O
147058 Malthe Linde Jensen 192/05 N
150169 Marius Wittrock 192/06 C

Total 771/23 E

4 Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds
151615 Villum Nejstgaard Clausen 197/08
154437 Celeste Balchen 192/06
158354 Adam Marker 180/03
143325 Christian B. Simonsen 191/06

Total 760/23

5 Ringsted Skytteforening
157279 Frederik Holm Kristensen 192/07
159171 Anton Frederiksen 157/01
157969 Storm H. Petersen 180/03
158334 Oscar K Christensen 189/05

Total 718/16

 50 meter JUN

1 Tuse Skytteforening
134382 Laurits Gunnarson 199/13 G
127657 Cecilie Sanggaard 195/06 U
136301 Gustav Eriksen 199/11 L
157605 Nicolaj Kristiansen 185/01 D

Total 778/31

 50 meter Liggende



DGI Midt- og Vestsjælland
50, 200 og 300 meter Riffel

Ballerup skytteforening
Landsdelsmesterskab 18-24 august 2025

1 Vallensbæk Riffelskytter af VI39
69703 Bent Kruse 200/08 G
119246 Esther Marie Bentzen 200/11 U
37275 Tobias Volck Hybholt 200/15 L
35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg 200/13 D

Total 800/47

2 Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr.
76186 Ken Poulsen 198/14 S
107612 Mathias Nørgaard 199/11 Ø
112037 Cecilie Nørgaard 199/10 L
116929 Magnus Guldager 200/13 V

Total 796/48

3 Ballerup Skytteforening B
120122 Melika Andersen 200/17 R
61799 Peter Hansen 198/11 O
84218 Jacob Warrer 199/12 N
91753 Peter Foght Christiansen 198/12 C

Total 795/52 E

4 Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening
127852 Maria Dahl 200/13
69629 Per Bay 198/10
69376 Morten Remsted 198/08
60819 Jytte Elm Kristoffersen 197/08

Total 793/39

5 Ringsted Skytteforening
120447 Viktoria Jensen 200/08
103952 Mads Jespersen 196/06
117439 Benjamin Pedersen 195/10
106685 Ole Jespersen 192/06

Total 783/30

6 Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening
60856 Helle Lindorff Jensen 197/06
69460 Inge Stilling Larsen 196/07
69524 Sanne Kjær 191/06
69477 Gert Poulsen 188/07

Total 772/26

7 Jyderup Skytteforening
142746 Michael Petersen 197/08
138079 Betina Svenstrup Nordahl Petersen 196/10
131881 Jens Petersen 188/05



DGI Midt- og Vestsjælland
50, 200 og 300 meter Riffel

Ballerup skytteforening
Landsdelsmesterskab 18-24 august 2025

149755 Louise Gluud 186/04
Total 767/27

 50 meter Stilling

1 Mullerup Skytteforening
158207 Mikael Markwian 172/02 G
58624 Steen Sønderby 176/02 U
134228 Kim Forup Flindt-Madsen 152/03 L
145508 Jeppe Linde Jensen 187/05 D

Total 687/12

200 meter BK

1 Mullerup Skytteforening
148162 Malias Rasmussen 148/08 G
152215 Joshua Christensen 138/02 U
146345 Magnus Linde Jensen 149/06 L
150169 Marius Wittrock 140/00 D

Total 575/16

200 meter JUN

1 Ballerup Skytteforening
142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen 143/02 G
122409 Casper Nørgaard 148/05 U
80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay 146/05 L
134382 Laurits Gunnarson 146/04 D

Total 583/16

200 meter Liggende

1 Ballerup Skytteforening
35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg 150/10 G
69622 Peter B. Frandsen 150/08 U
107612 Mathias Nørgaard 149/07 L
61799 Peter Hansen 148/07 D

Total 597/32

2 Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening
69410 Laura Glei Graversen 150/09 S
69629 Per Bay 144/01 Ø
69409 Leif Bay 143/05 L
69477 Gert Poulsen 143/03 V

Total 580/18

3 Jyderup Skytteforening B



DGI Midt- og Vestsjælland
50, 200 og 300 meter Riffel

Ballerup skytteforening
Landsdelsmesterskab 18-24 august 2025

138079 Betina Svenstrup Nordahl Petersen 148/07 R
142746 Michael Petersen 146/05 O
131881 Jens Petersen 145/05 N
149041 Jane Gail Andersen 141/00 C

Total 580/17 E

4 Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds
148591 Steffen Källstrøm 142/04
60395 Jette Karlsen 129/01
60401 Eskil Gotfredsen 144/03
134481 Søren Joel Nilsson 144/06

Total 559/14

300 meter BK

1 Mullerup Skytteforening
152215 Joshua Christensen 135/00 G
146345 Magnus Linde Jensen 143/05 U
139261 Sebastian Klein Lüth 6/00 L
150169 Marius Wittrock 130/01 D

Total 414/06

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 152215 Joshua Christensen Korsør Skytteforening 199/10 200/10 399/20 G
2 153783 Nathalie Hansen Tuse Skytteforening 199/12 199/13 398/25 S
3 135957 Julia Forman Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 199/10 199/14 398/24 B
4 150191 Sigurd Kirketofte Larsen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 197/12 200/14 397/26
5 157454 Silke Peippo Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 198/09 198/10 396/19
6 150803 Karl August Thybring Ballerup Skytteforening 196/07 199/13 395/20
7 137473 Emil Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 198/05 195/08 393/13
8 150169 Marius Wittrock Mullerup Skytteforening 192/06 197/06 389/12
9 148583 Andreas Viktor Andersen Ballerup Skytteforening 193/06 195/06 388/12
10 148162 Malias Rasmussen Mullerup Skytteforening 193/08 193/05 386/13
11 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 194/04 192/04 386/08
12 148231 Walter Lind Francis Holck Ballerup Skytteforening 195/06 191/03 386/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 155596 Sofya Karmal Korsør Skytteforening 198/07 197/08 395/15 G
2 151615 Villum Nejstgaard Clausen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 197/08 194/10 391/18 S
3 138080 Tjalfe Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 192/05 197/03 389/08 B
4 149040 Mille Marie Gail Andersen Jyderup Skytteforening 192/04 196/08 388/12
5 139261 Sebastian Klein Lüth Korsør Skytteforening 195/08 192/10 387/18
6 157606 Laura Vester Kristensen Tuse Skytteforening 191/07 194/08 385/15
7 145532 Neil Korsled Tuse Skytteforening 192/04 191/04 383/08



DGI Midt- og Vestsjælland
50, 200 og 300 meter Riffel

Ballerup skytteforening
Landsdelsmesterskab 18-24 august 2025

8 154437 Celeste Balchen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 192/06 189/05 381/11
9 154919 Mikkel Vester Kristensen Tuse Skytteforening 194/03 186/04 380/07
10 155717 Milas Rich Flatau Korsør Skytteforening 187/03 192/06 379/09
11 143325 Christian B. Simonsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 191/06 186/03 377/09
12 155452 Nohr Fonager-Hahn Tuse Skytteforening 188/04 188/03 376/07

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 157279 Frederik Holm Kristensen Ringsted Skytteforening 192/07 193/06 385/13 G
2 158334 Oscar K Christensen Ringsted Skytteforening 189/05 185/05 374/10 S
3 147058 Malthe Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 192/05 181/02 373/07 B
4 146500 Frigga Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 187/01 184/04 371/05
5 158354 Adam Marker Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 180/03 182/02 362/05
6 157969 Storm H. Petersen Ringsted Skytteforening 180/03 165/01 345/04
7 159171 Anton Frederiksen Ringsted Skytteforening 157/01 177/00 334/01

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1
1 134382 Laurits Gunnarson Tuse Skytteforening 199/13 199/12 398/25 G
2 122409 Casper Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 198/11 197/08 395/19 S
3 136301 Gustav Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/11 195/07 394/18 B
4 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 196/08 195/08 391/16
5 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Tuse Skytteforening 195/06 195/06 390/12

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 130080 Nickoline Jedig Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 197/07 194/05 391/12 G
2 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larsen Mullerup Skytteforening 193/04 194/10 387/14 S
3 157958 Tristan Vedel Brochdorf Sønderup Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 194/07 191/04 385/11 B
4 157605 Nicolaj Kristiansen Tuse Skytteforening 185/01 177/01 362/02

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST1
1 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 196/06 196/11 392/17 G
2 59536 Johnny Olsen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening195/05 193/08 388/13 S

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST2
1 94206 Matias B. Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 193/09 194/06 387/15 G
2 114274 Peter Andersen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening192/07 186/03 378/10 S

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST3
1 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 190/04 186/08 376/12 G
2 145508 Jeppe Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 187/05 186/05 373/10 S
3 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 188/06 182/07 370/13 B
4 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 182/07 187/04 369/11
5 134383 Peter Bladt Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 179/03 187/02 366/05
6 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 176/02 183/04 359/06
7 158207 Mikael Markwian Mullerup Skytteforening 172/02 186/07 358/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 69703 Bent Kruse Vallensbæk Riffelskytter af VI39 200/08 199/11 399/19 G



DGI Midt- og Vestsjælland
50, 200 og 300 meter Riffel

Ballerup skytteforening
Landsdelsmesterskab 18-24 august 2025

2 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 198/11 197/08 395/19 S
3 69460 Inge Stilling Larsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 196/07 198/10 394/17 B
4 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 197/12 197/10 394/22
5 60856 Helle Lindorff Jensen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 197/06 197/07 394/13
6 60819 Jytte Elm Kristoffersen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 197/08 193/05 390/13
7 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 192/06 196/06 388/12

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å1
1 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Vallensbæk Riffelskytter af VI39 200/13 200/17 400/30 G
2 127852 Maria Dahl Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 200/13 200/11 400/24 S
3 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/08 200/13 400/21 B
4 120122 Melika Andersen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/17 199/15 399/32
5 37275 Tobias Volck Hybholt Vallensbæk Riffelskytter af VI39 200/15 199/14 399/29
6 91753 Peter Foght Christiansen Ballerup Skytteforening 198/12 200/11 398/23
7 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 199/10 199/11 398/21
8 84218 Jacob Warrer Ballerup Skytteforening 199/12 198/12 397/24
9 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 199/11 198/10 397/21
10 116929 Magnus Guldager Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 200/13 197/10 397/23
11 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 196/08 199/10 395/18
12 69629 Per Bay Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/10 197/11 395/21
13 69376 Morten Remsted Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/08 195/08 393/16
14 119246 Esther Marie Bentzen Vallensbæk Riffelskytter af VI39 200/11 192/05 392/16
15 127851 Sofie Dahl Reerslev Skytteforening 194/05 197/12 391/17
16 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/06 194/07 390/13
17 82311 Joakim Dahl-Nielsen Ballerup Skytteforening 194/05 195/05 389/10

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2
1 69622 Peter B. Frandsen Vallensbæk Riffelskytter af VI39 198/08 198/09 396/17 G
2 138079 Betina Svenstrup Nordahl Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 196/10 199/09 395/19 S
3 117439 Benjamin Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/10 195/09 390/19 B
4 142746 Michael Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 197/08 191/05 388/13
5 131881 Jens Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 188/05 193/04 381/09
6 132812 Linda Jansson Ringsted Skytteforening 192/05 188/06 380/11
7 95283 Laila Bjerre Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 191/05 186/05 377/10
8 149041 Jane Gail Andersen Jyderup Skytteforening 186/01 186/05 372/06
9 149755 Louise Gluud Jyderup Skytteforening 186/04 181/05 367/09
10 148529 Vittus Valnert Jyderup Skytteforening 163/01 180/03 343/04
11 147578 Patrich Hansen Jyderup Skytteforening 161/02 162/01 323/03

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 157181 Peter Hoffmann Høyer Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/09 197/09 395/18 G
2 145102 Heidi Lind Francis Holck Ballerup Skytteforening 196/11 198/07 394/18 S

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 153312 Pauli Jensen Jyderup Skytteforening 148/02 160/00 308/02 G

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1



DGI Midt- og Vestsjælland
50, 200 og 300 meter Riffel

Ballerup skytteforening
Landsdelsmesterskab 18-24 august 2025

1 153783 Nathalie Hansen Tuse Skytteforening 199/12 P
2 152215 Joshua Christensen Korsør Skytteforening 199/10 P
2 135957 Julia Forman Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 199/10 P
4 157454 Silke Peippo Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 198/09
5 137473 Emil Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 198/05
6 150191 Sigurd Kirketofte Larsen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 197/12
7 150803 Karl August Thybring Ballerup Skytteforening 196/07
8 148231 Walter Lind Francis Holck Ballerup Skytteforening 195/06
9 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 194/04
10 148162 Malias Rasmussen Mullerup Skytteforening 193/08
11 148583 Andreas Viktor Andersen Ballerup Skytteforening 193/06
12 150169 Marius Wittrock Mullerup Skytteforening 192/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 155596 Sofya Karmal Korsør Skytteforening 198/07 P
2 151615 Villum Nejstgaard Clausen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 197/08 P
3 139261 Sebastian Klein Lüth Korsør Skytteforening 195/08 P
4 154919 Mikkel Vester Kristensen Tuse Skytteforening 194/03
5 154437 Celeste Balchen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 192/06
6 138080 Tjalfe Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 192/05
7 145532 Neil Korsled Tuse Skytteforening 192/04
7 149040 Mille Marie Gail Andersen Jyderup Skytteforening 192/04
9 157606 Laura Vester Kristensen Tuse Skytteforening 191/07
10 143325 Christian B. Simonsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 191/06
11 155452 Nohr Fonager-Hahn Tuse Skytteforening 188/04
12 155717 Milas Rich Flatau Korsør Skytteforening 187/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 157279 Frederik Holm Kristensen Ringsted Skytteforening 192/07 P
2 147058 Malthe Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 192/05 P
3 158334 Oscar K Christensen Ringsted Skytteforening 189/05 P
4 146500 Frigga Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 187/01
5 157969 Storm H. Petersen Ringsted Skytteforening 180/03
5 158354 Adam Marker Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 180/03
7 159171 Anton Frederiksen Ringsted Skytteforening 157/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
1 134382 Laurits Gunnarson Tuse Skytteforening 199/13 P
2 136301 Gustav Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/11 P
3 122409 Casper Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 198/11
4 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 196/08
5 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Tuse Skytteforening 195/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 130080 Nickoline Jedig Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 197/07 P
2 157958 Tristan Vedel Brochdorf Sønderup Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 194/07 P
3 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larsen Mullerup Skytteforening 193/04



DGI Midt- og Vestsjælland
50, 200 og 300 meter Riffel

Ballerup skytteforening
Landsdelsmesterskab 18-24 august 2025

4 157605 Nicolaj Kristiansen Tuse Skytteforening 185/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST1
1 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 196/06 P
2 59536 Johnny Olsen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening195/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST2
1 94206 Matias B. Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 193/09 P
2 114274 Peter Andersen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening192/07
3 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 179/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3
1 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 190/04 P
2 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 188/06 P
3 145508 Jeppe Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 187/05
4 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 182/07
5 134383 Peter Bladt Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 179/03
6 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 176/02
7 158207 Mikael Markwian Mullerup Skytteforening 172/02
8 134228 Kim Forup Flindt-Madsen Mullerup Skytteforening 152/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 69703 Bent Kruse Vallensbæk Riffelskytter af VI39 200/08 P
2 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 198/11 P
3 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 197/12 P
4 60819 Jytte Elm Kristoffersen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 197/08
5 60856 Helle Lindorff Jensen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 197/06
6 69460 Inge Stilling Larsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 196/07
7 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 192/06
8 69524 Sanne Kjær Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 191/06
9 69477 Gert Poulsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 188/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 182/08 P

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1
1 120122 Melika Andersen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/17 P
2 37275 Tobias Volck Hybholt Vallensbæk Riffelskytter af VI39 200/15 P
3 127852 Maria Dahl Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 200/13 P
3 116929 Magnus Guldager Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 200/13 P
3 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Vallensbæk Riffelskytter af VI39 200/13 P
6 119246 Esther Marie Bentzen Vallensbæk Riffelskytter af VI39 200/11
7 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/08
8 84218 Jacob Warrer Ballerup Skytteforening 199/12
9 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 199/11
10 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 199/10
11 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 198/14



DGI Midt- og Vestsjælland
50, 200 og 300 meter Riffel

Ballerup skytteforening
Landsdelsmesterskab 18-24 august 2025

12 91753 Peter Foght Christiansen Ballerup Skytteforening 198/12
13 69629 Per Bay Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/10
14 69376 Morten Remsted Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/08
15 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 196/08
16 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/06
17 82311 Joakim Dahl-Nielsen Ballerup Skytteforening 194/05
17 127851 Sofie Dahl Reerslev Skytteforening 194/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 69622 Peter B. Frandsen Vallensbæk Riffelskytter af VI39 198/08 P
2 142746 Michael Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 197/08 P
3 138079 Betina Svenstrup Nordahl Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 196/10 P
4 117439 Benjamin Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/10
5 132812 Linda Jansson Ringsted Skytteforening 192/05
6 95283 Laila Bjerre Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 191/05
7 131881 Jens Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 188/05
8 149755 Louise Gluud Jyderup Skytteforening 186/04
9 149041 Jane Gail Andersen Jyderup Skytteforening 186/01
10 148529 Vittus Valnert Jyderup Skytteforening 163/01
11 147578 Patrich Hansen Jyderup Skytteforening 161/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI1
1 157181 Peter Hoffmann Høyer Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/09 P
2 145102 Heidi Lind Francis Holck Ballerup Skytteforening 196/11

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI2
1 153312 Pauli Jensen Jyderup Skytteforening 148/02 P

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab BK
1 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 149/06 149/07 298/13 G
2 148162 Malias Rasmussen Mullerup Skytteforening 148/08 147/06 295/14 S
3 150169 Marius Wittrock Mullerup Skytteforening 140/00 143/01 283/01 B
4 152215 Joshua Christensen Mullerup Skytteforening 138/02 144/06 282/08

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab JUN
1 122409 Casper Nørgaard Ballerup Skytteforening 148/05 149/09 297/14 G
2 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Ballerup Skytteforening 146/05 149/08 295/13 S
3 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larsen Mullerup Skytteforening 144/06 149/06 293/12 B

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST1
1 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 146/05 148/06 294/11 G
2 62263 Lasse Tranegaard Sukstorf Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening144/07 148/06 292/13 S
3 59536 Johnny Olsen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening144/04 141/01 285/05 B

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST3
1 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 137/01 145/04 282/05 G
2 94206 Matias B. Larsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 139/05 139/04 278/09 S



DGI Midt- og Vestsjælland
50, 200 og 300 meter Riffel

Ballerup skytteforening
Landsdelsmesterskab 18-24 august 2025

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE1
1 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 148/07 145/06 293/13 G
2 69409 Leif Bay Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 143/05 146/05 289/10 S

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE2
1 69477 Gert Poulsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 143/03 145/02 288/05 G
2 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 139/00 146/04 285/04 S

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å1
1 69410 Laura Glei Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 150/09 150/10 300/19 G
2 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Ballerup Skytteforening 150/10 149/06 299/16 S
3 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Ballerup Skytteforening 149/07 148/10 297/17 B
4 138079 Betina Svenstrup Nordahl Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 148/07 147/10 295/17
5 69376 Morten Remsted Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 142/05 142/04 284/09

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å2
1 69622 Peter B. Frandsen Ballerup Skytteforening 150/08 148/08 298/16 G
2 131881 Jens Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 145/05 146/05 291/10 S
3 142746 Michael Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 146/05 144/07 290/12 B
4 69629 Per Bay Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 144/01 143/05 287/06
5 149041 Jane Gail Andersen Jyderup Skytteforening 141/00 144/01 285/01
6 69524 Sanne Kjær Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 143/01 139/02 282/03
7 148529 Vittus Valnert Jyderup Skytteforening 128/01 132/02 260/03
8 120122 Melika Andersen Ballerup Skytteforening 115/00 122/00 237/00

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab FRI
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 147/06 148/04 295/10 G

Riffel, 200m - Klasse BK
1 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 149/06 P
2 148162 Malias Rasmussen Mullerup Skytteforening 148/08 P
3 150169 Marius Wittrock Mullerup Skytteforening 140/00
4 152215 Joshua Christensen Mullerup Skytteforening 138/02

Riffel, 200m - Klasse JUN
1 122409 Casper Nørgaard Ballerup Skytteforening 148/05 P
2 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Ballerup Skytteforening 146/05 P
3 134382 Laurits Gunnarson Ballerup Skytteforening 146/04
4 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larsen Mullerup Skytteforening 144/06
5 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 143/02

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST1
1 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 146/05 P
2 62263 Lasse Tranegaard Sukstorf Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening144/07
3 59536 Johnny Olsen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening144/04
4 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 139/03
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Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST3
1 94206 Matias B. Larsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 139/05 P
2 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 137/01

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE1
1 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 148/07 P
2 69409 Leif Bay Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 143/05

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE2
1 69477 Gert Poulsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 143/03 P
2 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 139/00

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å1
1 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Ballerup Skytteforening 150/10 P
2 69410 Laura Glei Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 150/09 P
3 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Ballerup Skytteforening 149/07
4 138079 Betina Svenstrup Nordahl Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 148/07
5 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 144/03
6 69376 Morten Remsted Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 142/05

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å2
1 69622 Peter B. Frandsen Ballerup Skytteforening 150/08 P
2 142746 Michael Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 146/05 P
3 131881 Jens Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 145/05 P
4 134481 Søren Joel Nilsson Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 144/06
5 69629 Per Bay Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 144/01
6 69524 Sanne Kjær Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 143/01
7 148591 Steffen Källstrøm Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 142/04
8 149041 Jane Gail Andersen Jyderup Skytteforening 141/00
9 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 132/01
10 60395 Jette Karlsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 129/01
11 148529 Vittus Valnert Jyderup Skytteforening 128/01
12 120122 Melika Andersen Ballerup Skytteforening 115/00

Riffel, 200m - Klasse FRI
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 147/06 P

Riffel, 200mNM - Klasse ST
1 59536 Johnny Olsen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening242/96 P
2 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 241/96
3 114274 Peter Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 213/83

Riffel, 300m - Mesterskab BK
1 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 143/05 146/07 289/12 G
2 152215 Joshua Christensen Mullerup Skytteforening 135/00 132/01 267/01 S
3 150169 Marius Wittrock Mullerup Skytteforening 130/01 135/02 265/03 B
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4 139261 Sebastian Klein Lüth Mullerup Skytteforening 6/00 111/00 117/00

Riffel, 300m - Mesterskab JUN
1 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larsen Mullerup Skytteforening 141/04 142/06 283/10 G

Riffel, 300m - Mesterskab SE
1 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 144/05 142/03 286/08 G

Riffel, 300m - Mesterskab Å
1 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 145/03 145/05 290/08 G
2 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 141/04 140/04 281/08 S

Riffel, 300m - Mesterskab FRI
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 142/06 146/06 288/12 G

Riffel, 300m - Klasse BK
1 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 143/05 P
2 152215 Joshua Christensen Mullerup Skytteforening 135/00 P
3 150169 Marius Wittrock Mullerup Skytteforening 130/01
4 139261 Sebastian Klein Lüth Mullerup Skytteforening 6/00

Riffel, 300m - Klasse JUN
1 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larsen Mullerup Skytteforening 141/04 P

Riffel, 300m - Klasse ST1
1 59536 Johnny Olsen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening279/06 P

Riffel, 300m - Klasse SE
1 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 144/05 P
2 69477 Gert Poulsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 132/00

Riffel, 300m - Klasse Å
1 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 145/03 P
2 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 141/04

Riffel, 300m - Klasse FRI
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 142/06 P


